1

Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: MAY 24, 2007

Recording Requested By:

Name: _JIM BRASWELL. MINDEN-TAHOE AIRPORT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§ N/A

DOC # 0701881

05/29/2007 09:03 AM Deputy: DW

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/MINDEN-TAHOE ATRPORT

Douglas County - BV
Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 oOf 4 Fee: 0.00
BK-0507 PG- 8938 RPIT: 0.00

L T A

CHANGE, QRDER RO 3 (#2007.108)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111,312 Sections 2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



APPROVED MAY 3, 2007 ITEM #19
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

CHANGE ORDER
No.3

PROJECT. Minden Tahoe Airport Power Line Relocation Project

DATE OF ISSUANCE:  April 19, 2007 EFFECTIVE DATE. December 8 2006

OWNER: Douglas County

OWNER's Contract No :06-1

CONTRACTOR: Curtis and Sons Censtruction Inc. ENGINEER: Carter and Burgess, inc

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.  See Aftached
Description: See Aftached
Reason for Change Order See Aitached
Aftachments: {List documents supporting change} See Attached
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACGT. TIMES:
Criginal Contract Price Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion; December 20, 2006
$67,541.00 Final Completion: January 19, 2007
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from Previous Change Orders
No. 0O toNo.2 MNo. 0 to No.0
$80,969.78 0 days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior and Including this Change Order
Substantial Compietion: December 20, 2006
$80,969.78 Final Completion: January 19, 2007
0 days or dates
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$10,580.00 126 days
Contract Price Prior and Including this Change Order. Contract Times Prior and {ncluding this Change Order
Substantial Completion: December 20, 2008
$91,549.78 . Finai Completion: May 31, 2007
126 days ordates -
REC M%\JDE :
By: - M.
Enginder (Autherizeg Signature)
Date: 0(/{5- 0>

W s 2332

0701881 Page: 2 Of 4 05/29/2007




(778] 782-2728

(778) 7B2-8438 Fax
NV License # 0036247
CA bicense # 751480
P.0. Box 2971

Mirden, NV 83423

CHANGE ORDER - #3

Daie: December 15, 2006

Submitted To: Douglas Connty
P.O. Box 218

Minden, NV 89423

Aftention: Scott McCullough

Loeation: Heybourne Road
AIP No.: 3-32-0015-5

Description: Excavate to re-open trench approximately 1,150 ft. to place aerial fiber

underground,

Labor & Equipment: $9,200.00
Profit @ 15%: $1.380.00
Tetal: $10,580.00

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a substantial
workmanlike manner according to specifications submitted, per standard practices. Amy
alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only
poir Written orders, md will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All
agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents or delsy heyond our control. Owner to carry
fire, tornado and other necessary insurance, Our workers are folly covered by Workmen’s

Compensation Insurance,
Authorized Sigaature: ; L Q‘dz / ;ggz YP Date: 12115106

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL: The above process, specifications and conditions are
satisfactory and are hereby accepted. Mou are avthorized to do the work as specified.

Aceeptance of Proposal Siznature: m Date:{j_g)__l ¥ ’

LT =

0701881 Page:



SEAL

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is attached is a
ful, trua and correct copy of the originad on file and on
recerd in my gifics.

Deputy

_ NI s oo

1881 Page: 4 Of 4 05/29/2007



