N

Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: _ MAY 24, 2007

Recording Requested By:

Name: 1M BRASWELL. MINDEN-TAHOE AFRPORT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $ N/A

oC # 0701882

D
05/29/2007 09:04 AM Deputy: D¥

CFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/MINDEN-TAHOE ATRPORT

Douglas County - KRV
Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 4 Fee: 0.00
BK-0507 P6- 8942 RPIT: 0.00

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2007.107)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information réquired by NRS 111.312 Sections 12, {Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



APPROVED MAY 3, 2007 ITEM #19
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

CHANGE ORDER
No.2

PROJECT: Minden Tahoe Airport Power Line Relocation Project

DATE OF ISSUANCE: _ April 18, 2007 EFFECTIVE DATE: December 8, 2006

OWNER: Dougtas County

~> =
) . g - = i
OWNER's Contract No :06-1 Wi gg!
CONTRACTOR: Curtis and Sons Construction inc. ENGINEER: Carter and Burgess = oo
™o
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.  See Attached & .’.\1
=
Description: See Attached = a
Reason for Change Order: See Attached = F'\ﬁ
Attachments: (List documents supporting change) See Attached '3'
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times:
Substantial Completion: Decermnber 20, 2006
$67,541.00 Final Completion: January 19, 2007
Net changes from previous Change Orders MNet change from Previous Change Orders
No. 0 toNo.1 No. 0 to No.O
$76,662.22 0 days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Priorand Including this Change Order
Substantial Completion: December 20, 2008
$76,662.22 Final Completion: January 19, 2007
0 days or dates
Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$4,307.56 0 days
Contract Price Prior and Including this Change Order. Contract Times Prior and Including this Change Order
Substantiai Completion: December 20, 2006
$80,969.78 Final Completion; January 18, 2007
0 days or dates

rfithorized Signature)

RECOMMENDED:, ~
By: . W
Engiriger (Authorized Signature)

Date: o‘r//!/;7

BK- 0507
LTI T e

0701882 Page:



(/73] 78P-2788

(775] 782-8439 Fax
NV License # OD38247
CA Lisense # 751460
P.0. Box 2811

Mitden, NV 88423
CHANGE ORDER\M\ 7

Date:  December 15, 2006

Submitted To: Douglas County
P.O. Box 218

Minden, NV 89423

Atiention: Scott McCullough

Location: Heybourpe Road
AlP No.: 3-32-0015-5

Description: Excavate to place 18” X 20° culverts with flared ends af (2) locations. Backfill,
compact and apply fype H base for finish.

Labor, Equipment & Overhead: $2,133.00
Materials (plus handling): 51.607.70
Profit @ 15%: $_561.86
Total: ' $4,307.56

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work o be completed in & substantial
workmanlike manger according to specifications submitted, per standard practices. Any
alteration ar deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be execated only
upon wriften orders, and will become an extra charge aver and ahove the estimate. All
agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents or delay beyond our control. Owner to carTy
fire, tornade and other necessary insaracce. Our workers are fully covered by Workmen's

Compenszation Insuragce.
Authorized Signature: ; D&ﬂz ( 2& ¥ f Date: [/ ST70E
ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL: The above process, specifications and conditions are

satisfactory and are hereby accepted. Yow are authorized (0 do the work 2s specified,

Acceptance of Propasal Signature: m/ Date: é] _‘3/ 5:7

W % s

0701882 Page:




SEAL

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is attached i a

fuH, true and correct copy of the original on file and on
recerd in my offi 2.

{ (¥
/ '](,4 Judsmal Distr!ct Court
34ar 1 0 of Douglas.

o AUINAN R 2= oo

Page: 4 05/29/2007



